
2022-23 Fusion Dance Carroll 
Competition Groups 
 
Lyrical A: MUSE 

1. Haley Lux 
2. Macy Blum 
3. Meredith 

Friedrichsen 
4. Jadyn Knerl 
5. Macey Weber 
6. Autumn Fortner 
7. Tori Ellis 
8. Lauren Boell 
9. Riley Nagl 

 
Lyrical B: MUSE 

1. Madie Domer 
2. Haley Nielsen 
3. Ella Pick 
4. Kerigan Schreck 
5. Adalyn Stribe 
6. Rylie Schagt 
7. Lillie Ortner 
8. Elizabeth Brunner 

 
 
Lyrical C: 

1. Kendyl Potthoff 
2. Maci Berlau 
3. Ashlyn Stewart 
4. Bryli Blunk 
5. Tristin Gorden 
6. Ava Menken 
7. Evan Streufert 
8. Abby Neppel 
9. Iris Melody 
10. Jolea Hoffman 

 
Lyrical D:  

1. Alyvia Loeffelholz 
2. Sophie Lohrmann 
3. Breya Rehm 
4. Ellee Schreck 
5. Alexa Tunning 
6. Lily Petersen 
7. Bentlee Young 
8. Adalyn Pietig 
9. Cora Masching 

 
 
 

Lyrical E:  
1. Maci Hoogestraat 
2. Hadleigh Horbach 
3. Evie G’Sell 
4. Emersyn Alford 
5. Eliana Nelson 
6. Meredith Pietig 
7. Aerington Kral 
8. Bella Tunning 
9. Avery Reiman 

 
Lyrical F:  

1. Charlee Stitz 
2. Brinley Koster 
3. Jerzie Menke 
4. Harper Hempstead 
5. Tierney Tryon 
6. Minden Lueth 
7. Khloe Schreck 
8. Addison Humlicek 

 
Lyrical G:  

1. Kambryn Alford 
2. Espyn Weigel 
3. Jemma Volquartsen 
4. Myla Pudenz 
5. Jolee Schreck 
6. Lakyn Vogl 

 
Jazz A: MUSE 

1. Tori Ellis 
2. Lauren Boell 
3. Kaylie Diercksen 
4. Riley Nagl 
5. Haley Lux 
6. Rylie Schagt 
7. Macy Blum 
8. Lillie Ortner 
9. Meredith 

Friedrichsen 
10. Elizabeth Brunner 
11. Jadyn Knerl 
12. Alexis Diercksen 

 
 
 
 
 

Jazz B: MUSE 
1. Madie Domer 
2. Haley Nielsen 
3. Ella Pick 
4. Megan Milligan 
5. Hailee Behrens 
6. Kerigan Schreck 
7. Adalyn Stribe 
8. Alyse Greteman 
9. Madeline Segebart 

 
Jazz C:  

1. Kendyl Potthoff 
2. Maci Berlau 
3. Ashlyn Stewart 
4. Braya Hinners 
5. Jolea Hoffman 
6. Adalynn Pietig 
7. Bryli Blunk 
8. Tristin Gorden 
9. Kendra Loew 
10. Evan Streufert 
11. Iris Melody 

 
Jazz D: 

1. Breya Rehm 
2. Sophie Lohrmann 
3. Alyssa Grell 
4. Alyvia Loeffelholz 
5. Alexa Tunning 
6. Lily Petersen 
7. Elle Schreck 
8. Bentlee Young 

 
Jazz E:  

1. Julianne Boyd 
2. Madilynn Hackfort 
3. Aerington Kral 
4. Brooke Mentzer 
5. Brylei Conroy 
6. Bella Tunning 
7. Alyson Reincke 
8. Eliana Nelson 
9. Maci Hoogestraat 
10. Hadleigh Horbach 
11. Evie G’Sell 
12. Meredith Pietig 
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Jazz F:  

1. Jerzie Menke 
2. Harper Hempstead 
3. Tierney Tryon 
4. Minden Lueth 
5. Khloe Schreck 
6. Mallory Milligan 
7. Addison Humlicek 
8. Emersyn Alford 
9. Avery Reiman 

 
Jazz G: 

1. Charlee Stitz 
2. Brinley Koster 
3. Charleigh Potthoff 
4. Journey Rosener 
5. Emma Woodward 
6. Kora Klocke 

 
Jazz H:  

1. Emersyn Babb 
2. Hadley Behrens 
3. Belle Wunschel 
4. Lena Snyder 
5. Jemma Volquartsen 
6. Jolee Schreck 
7. Maggie Kasperbauer 
8. Espyn Weigel 
9. Madelyn Hinners 

 
Jazz I: 

1. Ruve Laubscher 
2. Calee Schreck 
3. Kambryn Alford 
4. Blakelyn Dusenberry 
5. Blake Darveau 
6. Stella Wurzer 
7. Sophia Wurzer 
8. Myla Pudenz 
9. Emery Vonnahme 

 
 

Hip Hop A: MUSE 
1.  Erin Roberts 
2. Autumn Fortener 
3. Alexis Diercksen 
4. Jadyn Knerl 
5. Ella Pick 
6. Alyse Greteman 
7. Macy Blum 
8. Kaylie Diercksen 
9. Tori Ellis 
10. Lauren Boell 
11. Adalyn Stribe 
12. Hailee Behrens 
13. Megan Milligan 
14. Lillie Ortner 
15. Rylie Schagt 
16. Meredith 

Friedrichsen 
17. Elizabeth Brunner 
18. Haley Lux 
19. Kerigan Schreck 
20. Riley Nagl 

 
Hip Hop B: MUSE 
1.  Kendra Loew 
2.  Addy Anthofer 
3.  Lilly Kasperbauer 
4.  Mia Milligan 
5.  Ashlyn Stewart 
6. Kendyl Potthoff 
7. Haley Nielsen 
8. Madie Domer 
9. Abby Neppel 
10. Jolea Hoffman 
11. Braya Hinners 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hip Hop C 
1. Channing Nagl 
2. Bentlee Young 
3. Alexa Tunning 
4. Lily Petersen 
5. Cora Masching 
6. Alyvia Loeffelholz 
7. Aeri Kral 
8. Alexa Vonnahme 
9. Maymie Brinkman 
10. Breya Rehm 
11. Sophie Lohrmann 
12. Brylei Conroy 
13. Alyssa Grell 
14. Meredith Pietig  

 
Hip Hop D 

1. Charlee Stitz 
2. Aleigha Schultz 
3. Adison Wallin 
4. Khloe Schreck 
5. Minden Lueth 
6. Tierney Tryon 
7. Emersyn Alford 
8. Avery Reiman 
9. Hadleigh Horbach 
10. Bella Tunning 
11. Kora Klocke 
12. Addison Humlicek 
13. Jerzie Menke 
14. Journey Rosener 
15. Harper Hempstead 
16. Mallory Milligan 
17. Maci Hoogestraat  
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Solos: 

1. Brinley Koster  
2. Khloe Schreck  
3. Minden Lueth  
4. Addison Humlicek  
5. Hadleigh Horbach  
6. Alyvia Loeffelholz  
7. Breya Rehm  
8. Braya Hinners  
9. Kendyl Potthoff 
10. Maci Berlau 
11. Ashlyn Stewart 
12. Abby Neppel 
13. Iris Melody 
14. Ella Pick 
15. Kerigan Schreck 
16. Alyse Greteman 
17. Lauren Boell 
18. Tori Ellis 
19. Autumn Fortner 
20. Riley Nagl 
21. Kaylie Diercksen 
22. Haley Lux-2 
23. Rylie Schagt 
24. Macy Blum 
25. Meredith Friedrichsen 
26. Jadyn Knerl 
27. Alexis Diercksen 
28. Lillie Ortner 
29. Elizabeth Brunner 
30. Macey Weber 

 
Duets: 

1. Macy Blum & Jadyn Knerl 
2. Meredith Friedrichsen & Tori Ellis 
3. Evan Streufert & Iris Melody 
4. Breya Rehm & Alyvia Loeffelholz 
5. Ashlyn Stewart & Kendyl Potthoff 

 
Trios: 

1. Hailee Behrens, Ella Pick & Kerigan Schreck 
2. Madie Domer, Haley Nielsen & Adalyn Stribe 
3. Alexa Tunning, Lily Petersen & Bentlee Young

 


